ORGANIZATION

Archmere Academy

Claymont Community
Center

Delaware Botanic Garden
Delaware Hospice

Delaware Theater
Company

Delaware Therapeutic
Riding

Easter Seals

Girl Scouts of Chesapeake
Bay, Inc.

Historical Society of DE

Learning Express
Academy

Lewes Public Library

Milford Housing
Development Corp

Ministry of Caring

Campaigns Report

August 2015
CAMPAIGN AMOUNT CAMPAIGN
GOAL RAISED PURPOSE DATE
$10,500,000
$2,150,000 $1,300,000 Building upgrades Jun-15
and expansion
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$5,000,000
$1,000,000 $516,000 Purchase of horse
farm to allow
$6,500,000
$6,500,000 Move HQ from
Newark
$6,200,000 New centerfor Nov-13
African-American
$250,000 $17,000 Classrooms and Sep-14
Gym for middle
school
$10,600,000 $8,266,000
$10,000,000 System
improvements
$15,700,000 $2,200,000 St. John’s Village Jun-15

END

Jul-16

May-16

START TARGET CONTACT PERSON

Jim Thornton

Susan Lloyd

Bud Martin

Georgia Truitt

Manny Arencibia
Audrey Boys

Scott Loehr

Jennifer Valentine
jvalentine@learninge
Xpressinc.com

Rebecca Lowe
302-645-2733
Valerie Miller
302-422-8255 Ext.
102

Br. Ronald GianonefB



Nanticoke Hospital

Odyssey Charter School

Pilot School
Rehoboth Fire Company

Sanford School

Southern Delaware
Therapeutic Ridina
Sunday Breakfast Mission

Sussex Preparatory
Academvy Phase Il
Ursuline Academy

Village of St. John,
Ministry of Caring
Wilmington Christian
School

YWCA

Total all campaigns

A recent survey found that 13 of 38 DGA members make capital campaign contributions. Those

$20,000,000

$27,700,000
$11,000,000

$3,000,000

$6,000,000
$1,000,000

$10,000,000
$7,327,000
$10,000,000
$15,000,000
$2,500,000

$1,000,000

$208,927,000

$516,000
$5,500,000

$3,717,000

$0

Acquire new facilitiy

New firehouse and
equipment serving

Culinary school
Expansion of

middle-hiahschool

Affordable housing
for seniors

Upgrades to
facilities

Jan-10

May-15

Aug-15

responding to the survey reported collective contributions for the past three years as:

2012 $25 Million
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Kathy Craven, Head

Rev. Thos. Layton
Mike Rawl
Cathy Field Lloyd

Br. Ronald

Michelle Basham
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2014 $23 Million



