Campaigns Report August 2015

ORGANIZATION	CAMPAIGN	AMOUNT	CAMPAIGN	START	TARGET	CONTACT PERSON
	GOAL	RAISED	PURPOSE	DATE	END	
Archmere Academy	\$10,500,000					
Claymont Community Center	\$2,150,000	\$1,300,000	Building upgrades and expansion	Jun-15	Jul-16	Jim Thornton
Delaware Botanic Garden	\$10,000,000					
Delaware Hospice	\$10,000,000					Susan Lloyd
Delaware Theater Company	\$5,000,000					Bud Martin
Delaware Therapeutic Riding	\$1,000,000	\$516,000	Purchase of horse farm to allow		May-16	Georgia Truitt
Easter Seals	\$6,500,000					Manny Arencibia
Girl Scouts of Chesapeake Bay, Inc.	\$6,500,000		Move HQ from Newark			Audrey Boys
Historical Society of DE	\$6,200,000		New centerfor African-American	Nov-13		Scott Loehr
Learning Express Academy	\$250,000	\$17,000	Classrooms and Gym for middle school	Sep-14		Jennifer Valentine jvalentine@learninge xpressinc.com
Lewes Public Library	\$10,600,000	\$8,266,000				Rebecca Lowe 302-645-2733
Milford Housing Development Corp	\$10,000,000		System improvements			Valerie Miller 302-422-8255 Ext. 102
Ministry of Caring	\$15,700,000	\$2,200,000	St. John's Village	Jun-15		Br. Ronald Gianoneß

Nanticoke Hospital	\$20,000,000				
Odyssey Charter School	\$27,700,000		Acquire new facilitiy		
Pilot School	\$11,000,000				Kathy Craven, Head
Rehoboth Fire Company	\$3,000,000		New firehouse and equipment serving		
Sanford School	\$6,000,000				
Southern Delaware Therapeutic Riding	\$1,000,000	\$516,000			
Sunday Breakfast Mission	\$10,000,000	\$5,500,000	Culinary school		Rev. Thos. Layton
Sussex Preparatory Academy Phase II	\$7,327,000	\$3,717,000	Expansion of middle-highschool		Mike Rawl
Ursuline Academy	\$10,000,000			Jan-10	Cathy Field Lloyd
Village of St. John, Ministry of Caring	\$15,000,000		Affordable housing for seniors	May-15	Br. Ronald
Wilmington Christian School	\$2,500,000				
YWCA	\$1,000,000	\$0	Upgrades to facilities	Aug-15	Michelle Basham
Total all campaigns	\$208,927,000				

A recent survey found that 13 of 38 DGA members make capital campaign contributions. Those responding to the survey reported collective contributions for the past three years as:

2012 \$25 Million

2012 COO Million

ZUIO ØZU IVIIIIIUII

2014 \$23 Million